
1

OFFICE

MADE IN GERMANY

CATALOGUE 2022

OFFICE

MADE IN GERMANY



2

CONTENT

OFFICE
OPEN ART 10

OPEN ART 2010

OPEN BASE 10

LIGHTSTAR 30

LIGHTSTAR 20

LIGHTSTAR 20

LIGHTSTAR 10

LIGHTSTAR 10

SOFT PRO 110

SOFT PRO 100

NET PRO 110

NET PRO 100

X-PANDER PLUS

X-PANDER

OPEN X DELUXE (P) 

OPEN X DELUXE (P) 

OPEN X DELUXE (N) 

OPEN X DELUXE (N) 

OPEN X (P)

OPEN X (N)

ALUSTAR BASIC

AIR SYNCRO

P91

NEW WORKART

AUTOSYNCRON®-2

AUTOSYNCRON®-1

SYNCRO SOFT

SYNCRO NET

ART COMFORT

HEAD POINT RS

HEAD POINT SY

HEAD POINT P

SYNCRO PRO 5

TWO 20

TWO 10

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

NEW S‘MOVE WHITE

NEW S‘MOVE BLACK

FREE-ART WITH HEADREST

FREE-ART WITHOUT HEADREST

TRENDSTAR 20 SY

TRENDSTAR 10 P

SOLUTION® SY

NET POINT 10

TOP PRO 2

TOP PRO 1

CUBE

WELLPOINT 30 SY

WELLPOINT 10 

TREND SY 10

TOP POINT SY

ERGO POINT SY

ERGO POINT P

OPEN POINT SY

OPEN POINT P

SUPPORT SY

AIRGO NET

U50

SMART POINT

POINT 80

POINT 70

POINT 30

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

EXECUTIVE CHAIR
PROFI CHIEF 300

CHAIRMAN X

RS 1

PROFI CHIEF 100

TD LUX 10

TD LUX 15

CHAIRMAN 70

HIGH SIT UP

SPEED CHAIR

SPEED CHAIR 2

SOFT LUX

COMFORT PONT 100

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

VISITOR
BTOB 3D 40

BTOB 3D 30

BTOB 20 MESH

BTOB 20 UPHOLSTERED

BTOB 10 MESH

BTOB 10 UPHOLSTERED

OPEN CHAIR 110

OPEN CHAIR 100

VISIT 20

VISIT 10

W-CHAIR

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92



3

DESKS
E-TABLE

E-TABLE HOME

118

119

SITNESS 40

TEC 80 PK

TEC 40

TEC 50

TEC 11

TEC 20

BONANZA

BODY BALANCE 20

BODY BALANCE 10

SITNESS WORK HIGH

STANDSTAR

TEC 60

TEC 70

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

PRODUCTION

ACCESSOIRES

FABRICS

INDEX

COMPANY

GUARANTEE

GS SYMBOL 

GENERAL INFROMATION

ISO-CERTIFICATE			 

	

120

130

154

156

158

158

159

159

CONTENT
ADDITIONAL  
INFORMATIONCONTRACT

NEW ALUART CLASSIC

NEW ALUART

BIG STAR 30

BIG STAR 20

BIG STAR 10

PROFI STAR 15

PROFI NET 11

T300

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101



4

OFFICE
MY OFFICE. MY WORKING ENVIRONMENT.



5

OFFICE
MY OFFICE. MY WORKING ENVIRONMENT.



6

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

     
 

      

       
  

 

(

(

 

 
 
 

 
 

  

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
      



7

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 

 

  

 
  

 
  

 

 

  

 
    

   
        

 



8

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

     
    
 

       
   

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
     

 



9

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

    
      

       
  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
  

 
    

   
 



10

 

 

 

                 

 

  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
  

 
    

   

 

     

       
      

       
      

  



11

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
  

 
    

   

 

     

      
     

       

      

  



12

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

     

       
      

       
      

  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
  

 
    

   
 



13

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789 329 | E-mail: export@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Lightstar 10 Fk. black_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Light Star 10 

 

Model Item no.  

 
Polyamide base black  

without seat depth adjustment       

without armrests  LS1000     

with armrests „R(OPA)“ item no.: 7085  LS100R     

with armrests „T2(OPA)“ height adjustable,  7090 CHR  LS100T     

       

Polyamide base black       

with seat depth adjustment       

without armrests, with seat depth adjustment   LS10W0     

with armrests „G3“, height adjustable, item no.: 7105 LS10WG

 

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors GAP item no. 6990-3 / Foot glides item no.6988- 

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: G (100% polypropylene) 

Fabric group: T (100% Trevira CS)

Seat height: 41-53 cm 

Seat width: 48 cm 

Seat depth: 48-54 cm 

Backrest height: 48 cm 

Total height: 92-112 cm

Weight : approx. 16,0 -21,0 kg 

Unit : 1/carton 

Pallet quantity : 10/pallet 

Classical comfort and functions swivel chair 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Ergonomic medium backrest, with integrated lumbar support, height 

adjustable via “up and down system” 

  

Convenient flat seat with bolster for knees 

  

Point-synchro-mechanism, tension individually adjustable to the 
body weight and lockable in various positions 

  

Polyamide base black, equipped with braked double wheel safety 
castors suitable for carpet floors 

  

Optional: seat depth adjustment for the optimal adaption to the 

single body height 

  

Optional ring armrests “R(OPA)”, height adjustable armrests 
“T2(OPA)” or multifunctional armrests “G3” 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1.92 m | Max. user weight 110 kg | Max.using time / day 8 hours 



14

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
 



15

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
 



16

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
 



17

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789 329 | E-mail: export@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Net Pro 100_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Net Pro 100 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamide base black  

without armrests  NN100     

with armrests „R2(NP1)“ black, item no: 7145  NN10R     

with armrests “TW1” black, height adjustable, item no. 7142  NN10T     

with armrests „S2(NP1)“ height adjustable, item no: 7141 CHR  NN10S     

Aluminium base polished   

without armrests  NN190     

with armrests “TW1” black, height adjustable, item no. 7142  NN19T     

with armrests „S2(NP1)“ height adjustable, item no: 7141 CHR  NN19S     

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors big, item no. 6990 / Foot glides high, item no. 6990-2 / Headrest mesh, item no. 10034B9.

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Seat: „T20“ black / 100% Trevira CS 
Mesh: B90-99 (blue T208, green T205, red T201, black T200, 

white T203) 

 

Seat height:  45-55 cm 

Seat width:  45 cm 

Seat depth:  approx. 50 cm 

Backrest height:  65 cm 

Total height:  107-120 cm 

Weight: approx. 17 kg 

Unit : 1/carton 

Pallet quantity: 8/pallet 

Modern syncro swivel chair in a trendy mesh style  

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Intervertebral disc seat with ergonomically shaped bolster for knees 

– for a healthy seating! 

  

Backrest with breathable mesh cover for a comfortable climate in 

the back, adjustable in height via button 

  New point syncro mechanism, for the synchronously adjustment of 
the seat and backrest angle – spring tension individually adjustable 
to the body weight, lockable in various positions, supports the back 
in an optimal way. 

  

New designed black polyamide base or polished aluminium base, 
equipped with braked double wheel safety castors for carpet floors 

  

Optionally available: armrests „R2“ (with a black polyamide base), 
“TW1” or “S2”, both height adjustable 

  
Optionally available: multifunctional headrest, adjustable in height 
and angle according to the individual user (please put a “X” behind 
the item no.) 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1.92 m | Max. user weight 110 kg | Max.using time / day 8 hours 



18

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      

 

       
    

 

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       day  hours

 



19

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
    

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   
       day  hours

 



20

 

 

 

 

                 

    
   

with sliding seat 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



21

 

 

 

 

                 

    
   

without sliding seat 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



22

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

  
 

with sliding seat 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



23

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

  
 

without sliding seat 

     

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



24

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

 
 

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



25

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



26

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

      
      

 
       

   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
         



27

 

 

 

 

        

 
 

 

  

 

      

       
      

       
   

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

  

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



28

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
 



29

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789 329 | E-mail: export@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 21.10.2021 | New Workart_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

New Workart 

 

Model Item no.  

Polyamide base black 

with armrests „T2“ CHR height adjustable, item no.: 7090 CHR  NW00T     

       

       

Aluminium base polished 

with armrests „A1“(OPA) item no.: 7102 CHR  NW90A     

       

       

       

       

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors big, item no.: 6990 / Foot glides, item no.: 6990-2

Fabric Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: W (56% polyester, 44% polypropylene) Seat height: 42-55 cm 

Seat width:  48 cm 

Seat depth:  48 cm 

Backrest height: 58 cm 

Total height: 100-113 cm

Weight: approx. 19 kg 

Unit: 1/carton 

Pallet quantity: 8/pallet

Comfortable “Home Office” swivel chair 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

High, ergonomically backrest, reverse side of the backrest in the 

same coloured fabric cover 

  

Convenient flat seat with bolster for knees 

  

Kneematic-tilt-mechanism, tension individual adjustable on the 
single body weight, lockable in various positions 

  
Decorative and solid polyamide base black or aluminium base 
polished, equipped with braked double-wheel safety castors suitable 
for carpet floors 

  

Including height adjustable armrests „T2“, or fixed ring armrests 
„A1“ 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1.92 m | Max. user weight 110 kg | Max.using time / day 8 hours 



30

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

 
 
 
 

      
     

 
 
 

 
       

  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
        

 



31

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

      
     

      
  

 
 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
        

 



32

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

     
    

 

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       hours

 



33

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

     
    
    

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
      hours

 



34

 

 

 

 

             

 
  

  

      

     
    

   
   

     
  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 

  

 
  

 
    

   
         



35

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

(
 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
     

 



36

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

     

       
 

 
 

 
 
       

    

  

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



37

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

   

       
      

    
    

 
      

   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



38

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

      
      

 
       

   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
         



39

 

 

 

 

                 

  
 

  
 

     

      
     

      

      

      

  

(

  

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
  

 

    

   
       hours 



40

 

 

 

 

                 

  
 

  
 

     

      
     

      

      

      

  

(

 
 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
  

 

    

   
       hours 



41

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

     

       
   

   
   

       
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



42

 

 

 

 

 

    
  

     

       
   

   
   

       
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



43

  



44

  



45

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
     

  
    
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       day 



46

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
      



47

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   
 



48

                

  



49

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   

 



50

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



51

 

 

 

 

                 

 

      

       
      

 
 
 
 

   
   

 
 

  
       

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   

 



52

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   

 



53

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

  
 

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 

 



54

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



55

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



56

 

 

 

 

                 

 

      

       
      

 

       
      

       
  

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
         



57

 

 

 

 

                 

 

      

       
      

 

       
      

       
   

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

f

  

 

 

  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       

 



58

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   

 



59

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   

 



60

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       day  hours

 



61

 

 

 

                

a 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
        hours 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   



62

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

  
 

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 

  

 
  
 
 

    

   
        

 



63

                

  



64

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      

    
      

       
  

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

    



65

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      

      
      

       
   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



66

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
        hours

 



67

EXECUTIVE CHAIR
MY OFFICE. MY PROFESSION.



68

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
 

 
 

      

       
     

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   
         



69

 

 

 

 

                 

  
 

  
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

    



70

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



71

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

     

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



72

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
      hours

 



73

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      

       
      

       
 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

  

 

    

   

 



74

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      

      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   

 



75

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
 

     

       
      

      
      

 
       

   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       day  hours 



76

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

  
 

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
      hours

 



77

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

  
 

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
        

 

 



78

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

Steel ba       
      

    
      
   

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



79

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
       day  hours

 



80

VISITOR
MY OFFICE. MY MEETING



81



82

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
       

   

  
      

       
   

(

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



83

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      
      
   

       
   

(

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



84

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 

  
 

 

     

       
      

  
   

  
    
       

   

(

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   

 



85

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 

   
 

     

       
      

  
   

  
    
       

   

(

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   

 



86

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

     

       
      

  
   

  
    
       

   

(   

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   
 



87

 

 

 

 

                 

 
 

  
 

 

     

       
      

  
   

  
    
       

   

(
  

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

    

   
 



88

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789 329 | E-mail: export@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Open Chair 110_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Open Chair 110 

 

Model Item no.

Chromed frame  

with armrests   OC690     

       

       

       

 

       

       

       

       

OPTIONS  Quick-click foot glides, item no. 6985 : €10,-

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: T (100% Trevira CS)   
Fabric group: S (Wear layer: 100% PU / Ground fabric: 65% 
PES, 30% CO, 5% CV) 
Fabric group: A80 (Leather) 

Seat height: 46 cm 

Seat width: 47 cm 

Seat depth: 50 cm 

Backrest height: 52 cm 

Total height: 98 cm 

Weight: approx. 10 kg 

Unit: 2/carton 

Pallet quantity: 6/pallet 

Design visitor chair in cantilever style 

Design visitor chair in cantilever style made of steel, round pipe 
chromed 

  

Ergonomically shaped backrest, upholstered, reverse side of backrest 

with a black plastic cover 

  

Comfortable, ergonomically shaped moulded seat 

  

Stackable (4-6 chairs per pile) 

  

Armrests with black polyamide arm pads included 
Quick-click foot glides with plastic insert 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1.92 m | Max. user weight 110 kg | Max.using time / day 8 hours 



89

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
   

(

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   
 



90

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789 329 | E-mail: export@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Visit 20_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Visit 20 

 

Model Item no.

Chromed steel frame, cantilever style 

mesh backrest black, without armrests  NV490…0     

mesh backrest black, with armrests, item no.: 7139 CHR  NV49A…0     

       

upholstered backrest, without armrests  NV390     

upholstered backrest, with armrests, item no.: 7139 CHR NV39A     

    

       

       

       

       

Minimum order quantity: 2 units

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: G (100% polypropylene) 
Mesh version: backrest always in black mesh, please put a "0" 
behind the item no. (100% polyester) 
 

Seat height: 47cm 

Seat width: 48 cm 

Seat depth: 45 cm 

Backrest height: 32 cm 

Total height: 85 cm

Weight: approx. 9 kg 

Unit: 2/carton 

Pallet quantity: 8/pallet 

Classic visitor chair with cantilever frame in a trendy design 

Visitor chair with a cantilever frame made of chromed steel, round 
pipe Ø 22 mm, with plastic foot glides 

  

Ergonomically shaped backrest, either upholstered or with breath-

able mesh 

  

Comfortable moulded seat with rounded front edge for comfortable 

sitting 

  

Stackable (2 chairs per pile) 

  

Armrests available against surcharge (can be retrofitted) 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. User height 1,92 m |  Max. User weight 110 kg |  Max. Using time / day 8 hours 



91

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Visit 10_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Visit 10 

 

Model Item no.

Steel frame, chromed, 4-foot  

mesh backrest, black, without armrests  NV290…0     

mesh backrest, black, with armrests, item no.: 7139 CHR  NV29A…0     

       

upholstered backrest, without armrests  NV190    

upholstered backrest, with armrests, item no.: 7139 CHR NV19A  

    

       

       

       

       

Minimum order quantity: 2 units

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: G (100% polypropylene) 
Mesh version: backrest always in black mesh, please put a "0" 

behind the item no. (100% polyester) 

Seat height: 46 cm 

Seat width: 48 cm 

Seat depth: 45 cm 

Backrest height: 32 cm 

Total height: 83 cm

Weight: approx. 7,6 kg 

Unit: 2/carton 

Pallet quantity: 8/pallet

Classic visitor chair with 4-foot-frame in a trendy design 

Visitor chair with 4-foot base made of chromed steel, round pipe Ø 
22 mm, with plastic foot glides 

  

Ergonomically shaped backrest, either upholstered or with breath-

able mesh 

  

Convenient moulded seat with rounded front edge for comfortable 

sitting 

  

Stackable (2 chairs per pile) 

  

Armrests optional against surcharge (can be retrofitted) 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. User height 1,92 m |  Max. User weight 110 kg |  Max. Using time / day 8 hours 



92

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789 329 | E-mail: export@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | W-Chair_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

W-Chair 

 

Model Item no.

Chromed steel frame  

without armrests  CH490     

       

       

       

 

       

       

       

       

Minimum order quantity: 4 units

Material  Dimensions Technical data 

Plastic: 

-0 black shell 

-2 white shell 

-3 grey shell 

-5 green shell 

 

Seat height: 46 cm 

Seat width: 44 cm 

Seat depth: 42 cm 

Backrest height: 40 cm 

Total height: 84 cm

Weight: approx. 6 kg 

Unit: 4/carton 

Pallet quantity: 12/pallet 

Visitor chair with sophisticated steel skid frame 

Visitor chair with filigree skid frame made of steel, round tube 
chromed, 18 mm solid matter  

  

Comfortable plastic seat and backrest shell, ergonomically formed 

  

Stackable (10-12 chairs per pile) 

  

Plastic foot glides suitable for carpet floors, line connection is 
possible 

  

 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1.92 m | Max. user weight 110 kg | Max.using time / day 8 hours 



93

CONTRACT
MY CORPORATE DESIGN. 
MY ARCHITECTURE.



94

                

  



95

                

  



96

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

     

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



97

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

     

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



98

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

    

       
      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



99

  



100

 

 

 

 

                 

 

 
  

 
 

      

       
      

      

       
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

    

   

 



101

 

 

 

 

                 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

      
      

       
   

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

   
         



102

PRODUCTION
EXTRAORDINARY CIRCUMSTANCES.
FIRST CLASS SOLUTIONS.



103



104

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-3290 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Sitness 40_Kunstleder_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Sitness 40 

 

Model Item no.  
 

Chromed steel base 

without armrests  ST290     

       

       

       

     

     

       

       

       

OPTIONS    Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no.: 6988 

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Artificial leather 
D10 black 
D16 white 

Seat height: 43-51 cm 

Seat width: 44 cm 

Seat depth: 40 cm 

Backrest height: 20-30 cm  

Total height: 70-80 cm 

Weight: approx. 12 kg 

Unit: 1/carton 

Pallet quantity: 10/pallet  

3-Dimensionally moveable swivel chair 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Patented Orthoseat with integrated seat-joint for a three-
dimensionally moveability of the seat and backrest. 

  

Height and depth adjustable, ergonomically formed backrest for a 
healthy back position 

  

Decorative and solid chromed steel base, equipped with braked 
double-wheel safety castors for carpet floors 

  

 

  

 

  

  

This product has the GS-sign of the 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 8 hours 



105

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: 08239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-240 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Sitness Work High_Katalog Drehstühle_GB 

 

             

Sitness Work High 

      

Model Item no.  

Aluminium base, black coated   

Seat shape „saddle seat“  SF503     

       

       

       

    

    

       

       

       

       

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: CV (100 % polyester) Seat height: 56 – 88 cm  
Seat width / -depth: 38 / 33 cm 
Base plate width, -depth: 44 / 42 cm

Weight: 7,7 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallett quantity: 24/pallet 

Patented seat/standing aid for active dynamic sitting or 

standing 

Newly developed standing aid for raised workspaces, e. g. as a 
supplement to height adjustable tables 

  

Versatile use in office, workshop, kitchen, household etc. 

  

Patented aluminium base, black coated with „tilting edge“ for an 
upright or inclined sitting position 

  

Standing aid allows movements forwards, backwards and sideways, 
for movable sitting 

  

Ergonomically shaped "saddle seat" for any desired and 
comfortable sitting position 

  

Seat height adjustable in various positions (release lever under  
the seat) 

  

Black lacquered gas spring with "clean effect", which cleans itself 
by a wiper mechanism and is therefore oil film free 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 4 hours 



106

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Standstar_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Standstar 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamide base black 

gaslift column black  70590-0     

       

       

       

Aluminium base, polished 

gaslift column chromed  70590     

       

       

       

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

PU0 (Polyurethane foam) Seat height: 55-81 cm 
Seat width: 35 cm 
Seat depth: 25 cm  
Backrest height: 15 cm 
Total height: 70-96 cm 

Weight: approx. 8,0 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallet quantity: 16/pallet 

„Standing stool“ as seating alternative or standing aid 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Seat made of durable polyurethane foam with integrated angle 

adjustment 

  

Decorative and solid, black polyamide base or polished aluminium 

base, equipped with foot glides 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 8 hours 



107

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329| E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Tec 60_Katalog_GB 

 

Tec 60 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamid base, black 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72260     

       

Aluminium base, polished 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72269     

Counterversion: 

gaslift, medium-high  7226.Q     

foot ring  7226.M     

gaslift, high (incl. foot ring and foot glides)  7226.T     

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

D10, D16 (Artificial leather) 

HO1 (Beech wood nature) 

Seat height: 39-52 cm 
Seat height medium:  50-67 cm 
Seat height high:  60-80 cm 
Seat width: 35 cm 
Seat depth: 35 cm 

Weight:  approx. 5-7 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallet quantity: 24/pallet 

Work stool 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Seat made of artificial leather or laminated beech wood 

  
Decorative and solid, black polyamide base or polished aluminium 
base, equipped with braked double-wheel safety castors for carpet 
floors 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 8 hours 



108

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

      

       
      

       
   

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

    

   
         



109

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Tec 80 PK_Katalog_GB 

 

Tec 80 PK 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamid base, black 

backrest “Low Back” (backrest height: 41 cm)  72280     

backrest “High Back” (backrest height: 51 cm)  73280     

Aluminium base, polished 

backrest “Low Back” (backrest height: 41 cm)  72289     

backrest “High Back” (backrest height: 51 cm)  73289     

       

Counterversion: 

gaslift, medium-high       

foot ring        

gaslift, high (incl. foot ring and foot glides)       

       
OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no. 6988

Fabrics Dimension Technical data 

PU0 (polyurethane foam) Seat height low: 41-54 cm 

Seat height medium: 50-69 cm 

Seat height high: 59-84 cm 

Seat width: 46 cm 

Seat depth: 42 cm 

Weight:  approx. 13-15 kg 

Unit: 1/carton 

Pallet quantity: 10/pallet 

Modern work swivel chair with a new mesh backrest 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Comfortable seat made of an easy to clean polyurethane 

  
Decorative and solid, black polyamide base or polished aluminium 
base, equipped with braked double-wheel safety castors suitable for 
carpets 

  

Mesh backrest  „Low Back“ or „High Back“ 

  

Permanent-contact-mechanism, lockable in various positions 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 8 hours 



110

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Tec 40_Katalog_GB 

 

Tec 40 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamid base, black 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72240     

       

Aluminium base, polished 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72249     

Counterversion: 

gaslift, medium-high       

foot ring       

gaslift, high (incl. foot ring and foot glides)       

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

PU0 (Polyurethane foam) Seat height: 41-54 cm 
Seat height medium: 50-69 cm 
Seat height high:  59-84 cm 
Seat width: 44 cm 
Seat depth: 43 cm 
Backrest height: 32 cm 

Weight: approx. 10-12 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallet quantity: 16/pallet 

Work swivel chair made of durable polyurethane foam 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Backrest adjustable in height and depth 

  

Seat and backrest made of durable polyurethane foam, low-

maintenance 

  
Decorative and solid, black polyamide base or polished aluminium 
base, equipped with braked double-wheel safety castors for carpet 
floors 

  

Permanent-contact-mechanism for adjusting the angle of the 
backrest 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / d 8 hours 



111

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Tec 50_Katalog_GB 

 

Tec 50 

 

Model Item no.   

Polyamid base, black 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72250     

       

Aluminium base, polished 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72259     

Counterversion: 

gaslift, medium-high       

foot ring       

gaslift, high (incl. foot ring and foot glides)       

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: G (100% polypropylene) 

Fabric group: D10, D16 (Artificial leather)

Seat height: 44-57 cm 
Seat height medium:  50-69 cm 
Seat height high:  59-84 cm 
Seat width: 46 cm 
Seat depth: 43 cm 
Backrest height: 45 cm 

Weight:  approx. 10-12 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallet quantity: 12/pallet 

Convenient work swivel chair 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Backrest ergonomically shaped in the area of the lumbar vertebra, 

adjustable in height and angle 

  

Special moulded seat 

  
Decorative and solid, black polyamide base or polished aluminium 
base, equipped with braked double-wheel safety castors for carpet 
floors 

  

Permanent-contact-mechanism for adjusting the backrest angle 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 8 hours 



112

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Tec 11_Katalog_GB 

 

Tec 11 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamid base, black 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72210     

 

Aluminium base, polished 

with standard gaslift and double-wheel castors  72219     

Counterversion: 

gaslift, medium-high       

foot ring        

gaslift, high (incl. foot ring and foot glides)       

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

HO1 (Beech wood nature) Seat height: 42-55 cm 
Seat height medium:  50-69 cm 
Seat height high:  59-84 cm 
Seat width: 41 cm 
Seat depth: 39 cm 
Backrest height: 25 cm 

Weight:  approx. 8-10 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallet quantity: 16/pallet 

Work swivel chair made of laminated beech wood 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 

  

Backrest height adjustable  

  

Seat and backrest made of laminated beech wood 

  
Decorative and solid, black polyamide base or polished aluminium 
base, equipped with braked double-wheel safety castors for carpet 
floors 

  

Permanent-contact-mechanism for adjusting the backrest angle, 
lockable 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 8 hours 



113

 
 

 

 

  

 
  

 

      

       
      

      

       
      

       
    

(
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 

  

 

    

   
         



114

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Bonanza_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Bonanza 

 

Model Item no.

Aluminium base polished 

with gas spring, medium-high (incl. double-wheel castors)  70649…Q     

with gas spring, high (incl. foot ring and foot glides)  70649…T     

       

       

 

       

       

       

 

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

A80 (genuine leather) black Seat height, medium: 50-69 cm 
Seat height, high (59-84 cm) 
Seat width: 34 cm 
Seat depth: 43 cm 

Weight: approx. 15,0 kg 
Unit: 1/carton 
Pallet quantity: 16/pallet 

Ergonomically shaped stool as seating alternative 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gas lift 

  

Saddle seat with genuine leather cover, including seat angle adjust-

ment 

  

Middle high gas spring or high gas spring (with foot ring) 

  

Polished aluminium base, equipped with braked double-wheel 
safety castors for carpet floors 

  

 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 4 hours 



115

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Body Balance 20_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Body Balance 20 

 

Model Item no.

Steel base, alusilver coated       

with double-wheel castors  BAL27     

       

       

       

       

 

       

       

       

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: T (100% Trevira CS)  

Fabric group: S (Wear layer: 100% PU / Ground fabric: 65% 

PES, 30% CO, 5% CV) 

Fabric group: G (100% polypropylene) 

Seat height: 42-55 cm 

Seat width: 44 cm 

Seat depth: 40 cm 

Weight: approx. 9,0 kg 

Unit: 1/carton 

Pallet quantity: 20/pallet 

Fitness-stool as seating alternative 

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift  via ring 
release lever below the seat 

  

Fitness-stool with US-patented Orthoseat, three dimensionally 

moveable seating surface 

  

Alusilver coated steel base, equipped with braked double-wheel 
safety castors for carpets 

  

Two coloured telescopic sleeve, black-alusilver 

  

 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements 

Max. user height 1,92  m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 4 hours 



116

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: +49 8239 / 789-0 | Fax: +49 8239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 10.11.2021 | Body Balance 10_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

Body Balance 10 

 

Model Item no.

Polyamide base, black 

with double-wheel castors  BAL10     

       

       

       

 

       

       

       

       

OPTIONS  Hard floor castors, item no. 6991 / Foot glides, item no 6988

Fabrics Dimensions Technical data 

Fabric group: T (100% Trevira CS)  

Fabric group: S (Wear layer: 100% PU / Ground fabric: 65% 

PES, 30% CO, 5% CV) 

Fabric group: G (100% Polypropylene)

Seat height: 42-55 cm 

Seat diameter: 35 cm 

 

Weight: approx. 9 kg 

Unit: 1/carton 

Pallet quantity: 20/pallet 

Fitness-stool as seating alternative 

Black polyamide base with braked double-wheel safety castors 
suitable for carpets 

  

Fitness-stool with three dimensionally moveable seating surface 

  

Seat height adjustable in various positions by safety gaslift 
via ring release lever below the seat 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

This product has the GS-sign of 
Intertek in Fuerth and complies in this 
relation to all security requirements. 

Max. user height 1,92 m |  Max. user weight 110 kg |  Max. using time / day 4 hours 



117

DESK

MY OFFICE. MY MEETING.



118

 

 

 

 

                 

  
 

   
      
 

  

  

    
       

 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

    

  

 

 



119

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: 08239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-329 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 27.10.2021 | E-Table Home_Katalog_GB 

 

                 

E-Table Home 

 

   

Model Item no.
  

 

Electrically height adjustable desk      

square plate  TTG10070WW     

height adjustable from 74 cm – 120 cm (possible adjustment 46 cm)       

       

       

     

     

       

       

       

    
 

Colours  Dimensions Technical data 

Table top and frame  - white Plate length:          100cm 

Plate width:  70 cm 

Plate thickness:  1,8 cm 

Height: 74– 120 cm 

Widest point of frame: 93 cm 

Narrowest point of frame: 68 cm 

Table leg length:  70 cm 

Weight: approx. 18 kg 

Unit  2 pieces  

 

   
Large adjustment range due to telescopic foot

Usable for all ages 

  

Table frame with only one leg.  
Perfect for the home office. 

  

Single engine drive 

  

Lifting force up to 60 kg 

  

MFC melamine coated chipboard   

  

Automatic collision protection 

  

 

Programmable memory function 

 

 



120

MY TOPSTAR.
THE ACCESSORIES.

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT



121

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 ARMRESTS 

 

Armrests  Model-No. Style  
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

A1 

 

black / polished  

A1 (B) 7101 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

A1 (OPA) 7102 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

B2 

 

Ring-armrest, black  

B2 7109 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

B2 (B) 7038 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

B2 (P) 7065 P Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

D2 

 

Multi-functional armrest, height adjustable, width adjustable via 2 
extenders, soft pads for arms depth- and radially adjustable  

D2 7094 Armrest fixing via 1 flat bracket, can be retrofitted!  

E 

 

Ring-armrest, black  

E 6999 Armrest fixing via holder, can be retrofitted!  

G3 

 

Multi-functional armrest, height and width adjustable, 
soft pads for arms 

 

G3 7105 Armrest fixing via 2 hand wheels, can be retrofitted!  



122

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 ARMRESTS 

 

Armrests  Model-No. Style  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

H 

 

Armrest height adjustable, lockable in 5 different positions  

H 7010 Armrest fixing via holder, can be retrofitted!  

H1 

 

Armrest height adjustable, with soft pads for arms  

TW1 (BIG) 7111 Armrest fixing directly on the seat, can be retrofitted!  

H1 7118 Armrest fixing directly on the seat, can be retrofitted!  

K2 

 

Armrest height- and width adjustable, with soft pads for arms  

K2 7072 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

K2 (B) 7001 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

K2 (OPA) 7100 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

K2 (P) 7072 P Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

L4 

 

Armrest height adjustable, with soft pads for arms   

L4 BLACK (OPA) 7128 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

M 

 

Armrest height adjustable, lockable in 5 different positions   

M 7033 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  



123

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 ARMRESTS 

 

Armrests  Model-No. Style  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

P4 

 

Armrest height adjustable, black   

P4 BLACK (B) 7127 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

P4 BLACK (OPA) 7126 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

P4 

 

Armrest height adjustable, polished   

P4 CHROME (B) 7127 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

P4 CHROME (OPA) 7126 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

Q3 

 

Fix armrest - not height adjustable   

Q3 (B) 7112 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

Q3 (OPA) 7113 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R 

 

Ring-armrest, black   

R 7016 Armrest fixing via 1 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R 7032 Armrest fixing via 1 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R (O) 7055 Armrest fixing via 1 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R (OPA) 7085 Armrest fixing via 1 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R (P) 7055 P Armrest fixing via 1 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R2 

 

Armrest, black   

R2 BLACK 7145 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R2 BLACK (OPA) 7135 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R2 BLACK 7132 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

R2 BLACK 7148 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  



124

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 ARMRESTS 

 

Armrests  Model-No. Style  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

R2 

 

Armrest, alu polished   

R2 ALU 7132 CHR Armrest fixing directly on the seat, can be retrofitted!  

R2 ALU CO 7149 CHR Armrest fixing directly on the seat, can be retrofitted!  

R2 ALU (NP2) 7147 CHR Armrest fixing directly on the seat, can be retrofitted!  

S2 

 

Armrest height adjustable, with soft pads for arms   

S2 (OPA) 7133 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

S2 (NP1) 7141 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

SU 

 

Ring-armrest, black   

SU (B) 7082 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

T2 

 

Armrest height adjustable, lockable in 5 different positions, with soft 
pads for arms   

T2 (OPA) CHROME 7090 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

TW1 

 

Armrest height adjustable, lockable in 5 different positions, with soft 
pads for arms   

TW1 (BIG) 7111 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

TW1 (NP1) 7142 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

TW1 (NP2) 7146 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  



125

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 ARMRESTS 

 

Armrests  Model-No. Style  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

TW2 

 

Armrest height adjustable, lockable in 5 different positions , with 
depth adjustable soft pads for arms   

TW2 7151 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

TW2 7152 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

TW2 7157 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

TW3 

 

Armrest height adjustable, lockable in 5 different positions, with 
depth and width adjustable soft pads for arms   

TW3 7160 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

TW3 7161 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

U2 

 

Armrest height adjustable, black   

U2 (B) 7096 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

U2 (OPA) 7107 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

U2 (P) 7123 Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

U2 

 

Armrest height adjustable, polished parts   

U2 (B) CHROME 7096 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

U2 (OPA) CHROME 7107 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

U2 (P) CHROME 7123 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

X3 

 

Armrest height adjustable, chrome   

X3 (OPA) CHROME 7121 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  

X3 (B) CHROME 7124 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  



126

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 ARMRESTS 

 

Armrests  Model-No. Style  
 

 

 

XD 

 

Multifunctional armrest height-, width-and depth adjustable via 
screws, with 360° radially adjustable soft pads for arms   

XD 7155 Armrest fixing via screws, can be retrofitted!  

VISIT 

 

Armrest, polished   

VISIT CHROME 7139 CHR Armrest fixing via 2 flat brackets, can be retrofitted!  



127

Accessories
EXTRAS

Item  No. Description

HARD FLOOR CASTOR

SMALL
Double castors for hard floors, e.g. marble and stone floors, for lami-
nate and parquet flooring, we recommend an additional floor protec-
tion mat. Can be retrofitted!

SMALL 6991 Hard floor castor with 10 mm pin, castor diameter:  5 cm

HARD FLOOR CASTOR

LARGE
Double castors for hard floors, e.g. marble and stone floors, for lami-
nate and parquet flooring, we recommend an additional floor protec-
tion mat. Can be retrofitted!

LARGE 6990 Hard floor castor with 11 mm pin, castor diameter:  6,5 cm

HARD FLOOR CASTOR

LARGE WHITE
Double castors for hard floors, e.g. marble and stone floors, for lami-
nate and parquet flooring, we recommend an additional floor protec-
tion mat. Can be retrofitted!

LARGE 6990W Hard floor castor with 11 mm pin, castor diameter:  6,5 cm

HARD FLOOR CASTOR

GAP
Double castors for hard floors, e.g. marble and stone floors, for lami-
nate and parquet flooring, we recommend an additional floor protec-
tion mat. Can be retrofitted!

GAP 6990-3 Hard floor castor with 10 mm pin, castor diameter:  5 cm

HARD FLOOR CASTOR

DESIGN
Double castors for hard floors, e.g. marble and stone floors, for lami-
nate and parquet flooring, we recommend an additional floor protec-
tion mat. Can be retrofitted!

DESIGN 6990-95 Hard floor castor with 11 mm pin, castor diameter:  6,5 cm

HARD FLOOR CASTOR

SPOKES
Double castors for hard floors, e.g. marble and stone floors, for lami-
nate and parquet flooring, we recommend an additional floor protec-
tion mat. Can be retrofitted!

SPOKES DESIGN 6991-4 Hard floor castor with 11 mm pin, castor diameter:  6 cm



128

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 EXTRAS 

 

Item   No. Description  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHEEL COVER 

COLOURED 
 

Coloured wheel covers for castors (model Sitness RS) 
Two covers per castor (set consists of 5x2 pieces) 
Can be retro-fitted! 

 

COVER BLUE 10038-90B Wheel cover blue  

GLIDER 

QUICK-KLICK 

 

Gliders to give the chair a solid foothold. 
Can be retrofitted!  

GLIDER 6984 Quick click foot glider for hard floors  

GLIDER 

3D 

 

Gliders to give the chair a solid foothold. 
Can be retrofitted!  

GLIDER 3D 6986 Gliders for hard floors (3D visitors’ chair)  

GLIDER 

SMALL 

 

Gliders to give the chair a solid foothold. 
Can be retrofitted!  

GLIDER SMALL 6988 Gliders with 10 mm pin, height 2 cm  

GLIDER 

MEDIUM 

 

Gliders to give the chair a solid foothold. 
Can be retrofitted!  

GLIDER MEDIUM 6987 Gliders with 10 mm pin, height 5,5 cm  

GLIDER 

HIGH 

 

Gliders to give the chair a solid foothold. 
Can be retrofitted!  

GLIDER HIGH 6990-2 Gliders with 11 mm pin, height 6 cm  



129

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessories 
 EXTRAS 

 

Item   No. Description  
 

 

 

 

 

FLOOR PROTECTION 

MAT 

 

Use with hard floor castors! 
MMiinniimmuumm  oorrddeerr  1100  uunniittss   

FLOOR PROTECTION MAT MATTE01 Material: Polycarbonate, size: 119 x 78 cm  



130

MY TOPSTAR.

MY WORLD OF COLORS.

FABRICS



131

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

  

    

      
COMPOSITION / ORIGIN: european cattle hides  
THICKNESS: 0,8 / 1,0 mm 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 50.000 bucklings



132

 

 

 
 

 

      

 

 

     

      
COMPOSITION: 20% polyester, 70% PVC,10% PU  
WEIGHT: 510 g/m² (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 20.000 cycles (Martindale)



133

 

 

 
 

 

      

 

   

   

      
COMPOSITION: 68% polyester, 32% elastane  
WEIGHT: 240 g/lfm (150 g/m3) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 18.000 cycles (Martindale)



134

FABRICS 

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: 08239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-240 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Katja Mayer| 14.10.2021 | Topstar_B50-Netz_GB_in Bearbeitung 

 

                 

B50 

B50      

      

    

      

COMPOSITION: 100% polyester 
WEIGHT: 350 g/m²  (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 10.000 cycles (Martindale) 

 



135

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

      

  

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 325 g/m² (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 50.000 cycles (Martindale)



136

 

 

FABRICS 
 

 

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: 08239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-240 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Christian Wilhelm| 17.09.2021 | Topstar_BB-STOFFE_GB.docx 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

BB0 – BB9 

            

BB0 BB1 BB2 BB3 BB4 BB5 

      

    

  

BB6 BB7 BB8 BB9   

            
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 287 g/m² (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: > 30.000 cycles (Martindale) 

 



137

 

 

FABRICS 
 

 

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: 08239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-240 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Christian Wilhelm| 17.09.2021 | Topstar_BC+BD-STOFFE_GB.docx 

 
 

 

3 

BC0 – BC7 / BD3 – BD6 

            

BC0 BC1 BC4 BC5 BC6 BC7 

            

    

        

BD3 BD6     
            
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 175 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 20.000 cycles (Martindale) 

 



138

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

   

   

COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 340 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 50.000 cycles (Martindale)



139

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

  

    

COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 200 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 20.000 cycles (Martindale)



140

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

     

COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 340 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 78.000 +/-20% cycles (Martindale)



141

 

 

 
 

3 

     

 

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 470 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 30.000 cycles (Martindale)



142

 

 

 
 

 

      

 

      

      

      

      
      
 
 
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 210 g/m² (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 50.000 cycles (Martindale)



143

 

 

 
 

 

      

 

  

    

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 524 g/m² (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 40.000 cycles (Martindale)



144

 

 

 
 

 

      

 

      

      

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 275 g/m² (+/- 10%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 80.000 cycles (Martindale)



145

     

COMPOSITION: 88% PVC Compound, 12% Cotton
WEIGHT: 1.070 g/m² (+/- 5%)
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 30.000 bucklings



146

 

 

 
 

 

      

 

     

 

      
      
 
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 288 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 43.000 cycles (Martindale)



147

 

 

 
 

3 

      

 

 

      

  

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polypropylene  
WEIGHT: 235 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 35.000 +/- 20% cycles (Martindale)



148

 

 

FABRICS 
 

 

TOPSTAR GmbH | Augsburger Straße 29 | 86863 Langenneufnach | Tel.: 08239 / 789-0 | Fax: 08239 / 789-240 | E-mail: info@topstar.de | Angela Kröner| 15.11.2021 | Topstar_L-STOFFE_GB.docx 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

L50 – L59 

            

L50 L51 L52 L53 L54 L55 

      

    

    

L56 L57 L58 L59   

            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
COMPOSITION: 70% wool, 25% polyamide, 5% other fibres  
WEIGHT: 350 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 100.000 +/- 20%  cycles (Martindale) 

 



149

 

 

 
 

 

 

     

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polyurethan  
WEIGHT:  not specified 
ABRASION RESISTANCE:  not specified



150

 

 

 
 

 

 

                

 

      

 

 

      

  

      
COMPOSITION: Wear layer: 100% PU 
       Ground fabric: 65% PES, 30% CO, 5% CV 
WEIGHT: 392 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 100.000 cycles (Martindale)



151

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

      

 

 

      

  

      
COMPOSITION: 100% PL FR TREVIRA CS  
WEIGHT: 315 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 50.000 +/- 20% cycles (Martindale)



152

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

           

      

  

      

            
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester 
WEIGHT: 150 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 20.000 cycles 
(Martindale)



153

 

 

 
 

 

 

                 

 

 

      

      
COMPOSITION: 100% polyester  
WEIGHT: 400 g/m² (+/- 5%) 
ABRASION RESISTANCE: 50.000 cycles (Martindale) 



154

INDEX

CHAIRS & DESKS
AIR SYNCRO

AIRGO NET

ALUSTAR BASIC

ART COMFORT

AUTOSYNCRON®-1

AUTOSYNCRON®-2

BIG STAR 10

BIG STAR 20

BIG STAR 30

BODY BALANCE 10

BODY BALANCE 20

BONANZA

BTOB 10 MESH

BTOB 10 UPHOLSTERED

BTOB 20 MESH

BTOB 20 UPHOLSTERED

BTOB 3D 30

BTOB 3D 40

CHAIRMAN 70

CHAIRMAN X

COMFORT PONT 100

CUBE

ERGO POINT P

ERGO POINT SY

E-TABLE

E-TABLE HOME

FREE-ART WITH HEADREST

FREE-ART WITHOUT HEADREST

27

61

26

34

31

30

98

97

96

112

111

110

86

87

84

85

83

82

74

69

79

51

57

56

118

119

43

44

HEAD POINT P

HEAD POINT RS

HEAD POINT SY

HIGH SIT UP

LIGHTSTAR 10

LIGHTSTAR 10

LIGHTSTAR 20

LIGHTSTAR 20

LIGHTSTAR 30

NET POINT 10

NET PRO 100

NET PRO 110

NEW ALUART

NEW ALUART CLASSIC

NEW S‘MOVE BLACK

NEW S‘MOVE WHITE

NEW WORKART

OPEN ART 10

OPEN ART 2010

OPEN BASE 10

OPEN CHAIR 100

OPEN CHAIR 110

OPEN POINT P

OPEN POINT SY

OPEN X (N)

OPEN X (P)

OPEN X DELUXE (N) 

OPEN X DELUXE (N) 

37

35

36

75

12

13

10

11

9

48

17

16

95

94

42

41

29

6

7

8

89

88

59

58

25

24

22

23

OPEN X DELUXE (P) 

OPEN X DELUXE (P) 

P91

POINT 30

POINT 70

POINT 80

PROFI CHIEF 100

PROFI CHIEF 300 

PROFI NET 11

PROFI STAR 15

RS 1

SITNESS 40

SITNESS WORK HIGH

SMART POINT

SOFT LUX

SOFT PRO 100

SOFT PRO 110

SOLUTION® SY

SPEED CHAIR

SPEED CHAIR 2

STANDSTAR

SUPPORT SY

SYNCRO NET

SYNCRO PRO 5

SYNCRO SOFT

T300

TD LUX 10

TD LUX 15

20

21

28

66

65

64

71

68

100

99

70

104

113

63

78

15

14

47

76

77

114

60

33

38

32

101

72

73



155

INDEX

TEC 11

TEC 20

TEC 40

TEC 50

TEC 60

TEC 70

TEC 80 PK

TOP POINT SY

TOP PRO 1

TOP PRO 2

TREND SY 10

TRENDSTAR 10 P

TRENDSTAR 20 SY

TWO 10

TWO 20 

U50

VISIT 10

VISIT 20

W-CHAIR

WELLPOINT 10 

WELLPOINT 30 SY

X-PANDER

X-PANDER PLUS

108

109

106

107

115

116

105

55

50

49

54

46

45

40

39

62

91

90

92

53

52

19

18

CHAIRS & DESKS
ADDITIONAL  
INFORMATION
ACCESSOIRES

COMPANY

FABRICS

GENERAL INFROMATION

GS SYMBOL 

GUARANTEE

INDEX

ISO-CERTIFICATE

120

156

130

159

158

158

154

159

FABRICS
ALL FABRICS

A80 - A82 / AF2 - AF8 LEATHER

AD0 SYNTHETIC LEATHER

B40, B42, B48 MESH

B50 MESH

B90 - B99 MESH

BB0 - BB9 FABRIC

BC0 - BC7 FABRIC

BD3 - BD6 FABRIC

BG1 - BG8 MESH

BG0, BG4 FABRIC

BH0 MESH

BI0 - BI6 FABRIC

BR0 - BR7 FABRIC 

BT0 - BT9 FABRIC

BS0 - BS3 MESH 

BU1 - BU9 MESH

D10 - D60 SYNTHETIC LEATHER

DC0 - DC8 FABRIC

G03 - G28 FABRIC

L50 - L59 FABRIC 

PU0

S01 - S18 FABRIC

T20 - T39 FABRIC

TA3 , TC1 - TC7 FABRIC

W50 - W59 FABRIC

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

137

138

139

140

141

142

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153



156

WELCOME TO TOPSTAR

YEAR OF FOUNDATION:
1976

ORIGIN:
WAGNER chair factory

OWNER:
Wagner family

PRODUCTION SPACE:
50.000 m2

SITE AREA:
100.000 m2

PRODUCTION CAPACITY:	
10.000 chairs a day

EMPLOYEES:
400

FURTHER INFORMATION 
UNDER:  www.topstar.de

TOPSTAR GMBH

Every Topstar chair complies with all national and international safety standards. They have numerous 
test seals, among others the GS-sign of the Intertek Deutschland GmbH for tested safety according to the 
current European norms. Furthermore TOPSTAR`s seating solutions continually occupy the top rankings 
within product tests of independent journals. Moreover Topstar has been certified according to inter-
national standards for quality and environmental management according to DIN EN ISO 9001-2015 and 
DIN EN ISO 14001-2015. We are always searching for possibilities to optimize processes to conserve 
important resources.    



157

TRADEMARK AND ADDITIONAL PROPERTY RIGHTS:

Some of the shown models are protected by national and 
international registrations (trademark rights, design patent, 
patent or utility model protection law).

TOPSTAR OBJEKT.



158

GS-SYMBOL

All TOPSTAR – chairs of all categories bear the GS-symbol of the Intertek Deutschland GmbH and therefore fulfi l all safety conditions according to the DIN EN 1335

or on the bases of the DIN EN 1335.

GS

Intertek Consumer Goods GmbH
Würzburger Straße 152
90766 Fürth, Germany

Tel.: +49 911 74075 0
Fax: +49 911 74075 30
cg.germany@intertek.com

Sitz Fürth
Amtsgericht Fürth, HRB 5756
USt-IdNr. DE169317871

Geschäftsführer
Reinhold Gehling

PRÜFBERICHT NR. FUHLFP2019-09495 Seite 1 von 25 

Intertek Consumer Goods GmbH · Würzburger Straße 152 · 90766 Fürth · Germany 

Topstar GmbH 
Drehstühle-Sitzmöbel  
Augsburger Str. 29  
86863 Langenneufnach

Fürth, August 24/2020

PRÜFBERICHT NR. FUHLFP2019-09495  

Muster erhalten am: Oktober 15/2019 
Bearbeitungszeitraum: Oktober 15/2019 – April 24/2020 
Technische Leitung: Kerstin Scharrer

Prüfgegenstand:  Büroarbeitsstuhl „Sitness X-Pander Plus“  
aus der Baugruppe 14 

Prüfung: Validierungsprüfung zum bestehenden GS-Zeichen-Zertifikat 
14FUP2031-02 

Feststellung: 

Der Bürorbeitsstuhl „Sitness X-Pander Plus“ aus der Baugruppe 14 wurde im Hinblick zur Verlängerung 
des GS-Zeichens 14FUP2076-02 einer Validierungsprüfung der mechanischen Sicherheit nach 
DIN EN 1335 Teile 1, 2 sowie den aktuellen Stand der Technik unterzogen. 
Als Referenzprüfbericht wurde der Intertek-Prüfbericht FUHLFP2014-13729R von 18.12.2014  
herangezogen. 

Zusammenfassend ist festzustellen, dass die mechanischen sicherheitstechnischen Anforderungen 
vom Büroarbeitsstuhl „Sitness X-Pander Plus“ erfüllt werden.  

Augsburger Str. 29  
86863 Langenneufnach

PRÜFBERICHT NR. FUHLFP2019-09495  

Muster erhalten am: Oktober 15/2019 
Bearbeitungszeitraum: Oktober 15/2019 – April 24/20
Technische Leitung: Kerstin Scharrer

Prüfgegenstand:  Büroarbeitsstuhl „Sitness X-Pander Plus“  
 aus der Baugruppe 14 

Prüfung: Validierungsprüfung zum bestehenden GS-Zeichen-Zert
  14FUP2031-02 

Feststellung: 

Der Bürorbeitsstuhl „Sitness X-Pander Plus“ aus der
des GS-Zeichens 14FUP2076-02 einer Validierungsprüf
DIN EN 1335 Teile 1, 2 sowie den aktuellen Stand de
Als Referenzprüfbericht wurde der Intertek-Prüfberi
herangezogen. 

Zusammenfassend ist festzustellen, dass die mechani
vom Büroarbeitsstuhl „Sitness X-Pander Plus“ 

  

Fürth, August 24/2020

Validierungsprüfung zum bestehenden GS-Zeichen-Zertifikat 

 Baugruppe 14 wurde im Hinblick zur Verlängerung 
ung der mechanischen Sicherheit nach 

r Technik unterzogen. 
cht FUHLFP2014-13729R von 18.12.2014  

schen sicherheitstechnischen Anforderungen 

TOPSTAR OBJEKT.

WARRANTY SERVICES
1. The warranty period for TOPSTAR – swivel chairs, executive chairs, visitor chairs and seating stools is 36 months from date of ex works delivery.

2. Spare parts are delivered by TOPSTAR for free within the warranty period against return and check up of the faulty parts. Freight and transport costs will be 
charged to the customer. This regulation is not valid for deliveries that are notifi ed as defective within the fi rst six months upon delivery to the contract partner.

3. If TOPSTAR offers after-sales services, the following regulations will be valid: During the fi rst six months the service will be for free, afterwards the costs will be 
charged.

4. The warranty period will not be discontinued by an executed specifi ed performance.

5. The TOPSTAR warranty period does not include parts that are subject to wear and tear (e.g. castors, upholstery fabrics, etc.). It also does not include defects that 
are subject to inaccurate handling (e.g. defects due to bumping and ripping), defects that are due to non-observance of the instruction manual, and defects 
arising from extreme climatic conditions (e.g. heat, humidity, etc.)

6. Basis for the TOPSTAR warranty period is a daily use of eight hours. If the chair is used in shift operation, the warranty period will be shortened accordingly.



159

FABRICS
Colour differences of fabrics are subject to production and therefore are no reason of complaint.

CONSTRUCTIONS
We reserve the right to amend construction of the products, if amendment is subject to an improvement of the product. Part of the models shown are in style
and design nationally and internationally protected.

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are subject to DIN EN 1335. All dimensions are approximate dimensions and therefore can differ slightly from all dimensions stated in our sales brochures.

WEIGHTS
All weights are stated as approximate gross weights (incl. packaging).

ORDER MODIFICATION
The order modifi cation or cancellation has to take place within 8 days from the order confi rmation receipt.

ISO

GENERAL INFORMATION

ISO-CERTIFICATE

TOPSTAR is certifi ed according to the international standards for the Quality- and Environmental Management since September 2008. (DIN ISO 9001:2015 and 

DIN EN ISO14001:2015)

NOTE

We reserve the right to further construction and colour amendments, also for deliveries at a later date. A part of the chair models shown are national and international 

legally protected in shape and design. All shown swivel and director chairs are equipped with safety gaslift (TÜV-proved) for the seat height adjustment.

Zertifikat
Prüfungsnorm ISO 9001:2015
Zertifikat-Registrier-Nr. 01 100 1400702

Unternehmen: TOPSTAR  GmbH
Augsburger Str. 29
86863 Langenneufnach
Deutschland

Geltungsbereich: Design, Entwicklung, Herstellung und Vertrieb von innovativen 
Sitzlösungen für den Arbeitsplatz, das private Zuhause, 
den Hotel- und Gastronomiebereich und den öffentlichen Raum

Durch ein Audit wurde der Nachweis erbracht, dass die 
Forderungen der ISO 9001:2015 erfüllt sind.

Gültigkeit: Dieses Zertifikat ist gültig vom 15.10.2020 bis 14.10.2023.
Erstzertifizierung 2008

09.09.2020
LGA InterCert GmbH

Tillystr. 2 · 90431 Nürnberg

www.lga-intercert.com

LGA InterCert GmbH

10
/2

09
 1

0.
12

 A
4

Zertifikat
Prüfungsnorm ISO 14001:2015
Zertifikat-Registrier-Nr. 01 104 1400702

Unternehmen: TOPSTAR  GmbH
Augsburger Str. 29
86863 Langenneufnach
Deutschland

Geltungsbereich: Design, Entwicklung, Herstellung und Vertrieb von innovativen 
Sitzlösungen für den Arbeitsplatz, das private Zuhause, 
den Hotel- und Gastronomiebereich und den öffentlichen Raum

Durch ein Audit wurde der Nachweis erbracht, dass die 
Forderungen der ISO 14001:2015 erfüllt sind.

Gültigkeit: Dieses Zertifikat ist gültig vom 15.10.2020 bis 14.10.2023.
Erstzertifizierung 2008

09.09.2020
LGA InterCert GmbH

Tillystr. 2 · 90431 Nürnberg

www.lga-intercert.com

LGA InterCert GmbH

10
/2

09
10

.1
2 

A4



MADE IN GERMANY


